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Placering Namn Klubb Klass Poäng X S8 S7 S6 S5 S4 S3 S2 S1
1 Andreas Öhlén Kristinehamns PK A1 317 5 44 40 35 44 45 35 34 40
2 Bob Sjökvist Karlskoga PK A1 289 1 41 39 35 35 40 36 34 29
3 Tone Berggren Kristinehamns PK A1 247 3 31 24 31 36 27 33 35 30

1 Harald Brandelid Ulricehamns PK A2 345 3 40 41 45 41 45 44 45 44
2 Johan Brandelid Kristinehamns PK A2 327 1 37 40 44 42 43 43 43 35
3 Bo Grönberg Karlskoga PK A2 307 0 39 41 38 35 40 36 41 37
4 Tova Johansson Kaskoga PK A2 298 2 38 33 37 37 32 43 39 39
5 Miguel Gil Kristinehamns PK A2 215 0 36 29 37 26 33 22 22 10

1 Stefan Resare Storfors PK A3 360 4 47 46 48 44 43 46 40 46
2 Armas Herjeskog Storfors PK A3 346 6 45 42 47 40 42 42 40 48
3 Annika Aronsson Örebro PSSK A3 341 3 44 45 39 41 45 45 42 40

1 Ingela Skogqvist Örebro PSSK B1 320 3 43 45 42 41 39 34 40 36

1 Björn-Henrik Rolfsson Kristinehamns PK B2 340 4 46 41 46 43 43 42 41 38
2 Miguel Gil Kristinehamns PK B2 298 3 35 44 44 40 39 38 27 31
3 Harald Brandelid Ulricehamns PK B2 284 2 34 40 37 29 36 34 38 36

1 Armas Herjeskog Storfors PK B3 378 8 48 48 49 45 46 49 49 44
2 Stefan Resare Storfors PK B3 364 6 45 47 44 46 47 46 42 47

1 Jimmy Svensson Storfors PK C1 358 3 45 45 42 46 44 45 47 44
2 Ingela Skogqvist Örebro PSSK C1 345 4 38 44 47 45 43 43 40 45
3 Bob Sjökvist Karlskoga PK C1 342 2 42 44 45 44 43 46 40 38
4 Andreas Öhlén Kristinehamns PK C1 327 3 43 46 42 39 41 48 40 28
5 Ville Öhlén Kristinehamns PK C1 323 1 38 40 40 38 41 44 41 41
6 Tone Berggren Kristinehamns PK C1 311 1 40 43 39 43 41 41 26 38

1 Christoffer Carlström Kristinehamns PK C2 358 5 46 47 46 46 45 44 42 42
2 Joakim Nystedt Säffle PK C2 351 3 46 45 46 47 45 39 44 39
3 Tova Johansson Karlskoga PK C2 349 3 45 41 42 47 45 41 43 45
4 Björn-Henrik Rolfsson Kristinehamns PK C2 348 2 42 45 40 44 44 43 39 42
5 Johan Brandelid Kristinehamns PK C2 346 3 44 44 41 43 44 40 43 47
6 Mats Nilsson Kristinehamns PK C2 345 3 45 46 40 42 43 45 41 43
7 Patrik Renman Kristinehamns PK C2 345 3 42 45 46 47 44 46 42 42
8 Harald Brandelid Ulricehamns PK C2 342 2 44 46 44 40 43 42 40 43
9 Rolf Andersson Kristinehamns PK C2 334 2 44 37 43 43 42 44 38 43

10 Bo Grönberg Karlskoga PK C2 333 5 42 46 36 39 39 41 45 45
11 Ky  Buon Tang Karlskoga PK C2 331 2 47 42 39 37 41 40 42 43
12 Annette Brandelid Kristinehamns PK C2 316 3 38 31 40 44 44 32 44 43
13 Mikael Kaiding Kristinehamns PK C2 292 1 37 31 41 36 35 35 37 40
14 Per Gustafsson Kristinehamns PK C2 252 0 28 19 36 37 28 34 34 36

1 Armas Herjeskog Storfors PK C3 370 4 47 47 46 48 44 48 47 43
2 Annika Aronsson Örebro PSSK C3 365 8 45 48 45 45 43 46 45 48
3 Stefan Resare Storfors PK C3 362 4 44 46 46 46 47 42 46 45

1 Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK Cvä 340 4 46 45 37 43 45 41 42 41
2 Roland Tunér Kristinehamns PK Cvä 267 1 35 30 37 29 41 34 25 36
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Std medalj Namn Klubb Klass Poäng
Silver🥈 Stefan Resare Storfors PK A3 360
Brons🥉 Armas Herjeskog Storfors PK A3 346
Brons🥉 Harald Brandelid Ulricehamns PK A2 345

Annika Aronsson Örebro PSSK A3 341
Johan Brandelid Kristinehamns PK A2 327
Andreas Öhlén Kristinehamns PK A1 317
Bo Grönberg Karlskoga PK A2 307
Tova Johansson Karlskoga PK A2 298
Bob Sjökvist Karlskoga PK A1 289
Tone Berggren Kristinehamns PK A1 247
Miguel Gil Kristinehamns PK A2 215

Brons🥉 Armas Herjeskog Storfors PK B3 378
Brons🥉 Stefan Resare Storfors PK B3 364

Björn-Henrik Rolfsson Kristinehamns PK B2 340
Ingela Skogqvist Örebro PSSK B1 320
Miguel Gil Kristinehamns PK B2 298
Harald Brandelid Ulricehamns PK B2 284

Silver🥈 Armas Herjeskog Storfors PK C3 370
Silver🥈 Annika Aronsson Örebro PSSK C3 365
Brons🥉 Stefan Resare Storfors PK C3 362
Brons🥉 Christoffer Carlström Kristinehamns PK C2 358
Brons🥉 Jimmy Svensson Storfors PK C1 358
Brons🥉 Joakim Nystedt Säffle PK C2 351
Brons🥉 Tova Johansson Karlskoga PK C2 349
Brons🥉 Björn-Henrik Rolfsson Kristinehamns PK C2 348

Johan Brandelid Kristinehamns PK C2 346
Ingela Skogqvist Örebro PSSK C1 345
Mats Nilsson Kristinehamns PK C2 345
Patrik Renman Kristinehamns PK C2 345
Harald Brandelid Ulricehamns PK C2 342
Bob Sjökvist Karlskoga PK C1 342
Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK Cvä 340
Rolf Andersson Kristinehamns PK C2 334
Bo Grönberg Karlskoga PK C2 333
Ky  Buon Tang Karlskoga PK C2 331
Andreas Öhlén Kristinehamns PK C1 327
Ville Öhlén Kristinehamns PK C1 323
Annette Brandelid Kristinehamns PK C2 316
Tone Berggren Kristinehamns PK C1 311
Mikael Kaiding Kristinehamns PK C2 292
Roland Tunér Kristinehamns PK Cvä 267
Per Gustafsson Kristinehamns PK C2 252


